
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:42 
10:00 
11:15 
11:45 
11:50 
12:00n 

1:25 
1:45 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
3:10 

3:12 
3:15 
3:20 
3:30 
4:00 
4:45 
5:00 
5:40 
5:50 
6:30 
6:45 
7:00 
7:52 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

f 

f 
f 
t 
f 

t 

LD 

t 

the White  House  Date February 14, 1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040  via  car  111,  arriving  White  House  at  9:55  am 
White House  -  Preparation  for  President's  press  conference 
Dr. Travell's  office  -  to  see  Dr.  Lamb 
Depart White  House  via  car  111,  arriving  S212  at  11:50 
Raymond Buck  until  11:57  (presented  Remington  prints) 
Opened Senate 
Left Senate  floor,  returning  to  S212  at  1:40 
Les Carpenter 
To the  floor 
Senator Hickey  joins  VP  on  the  floor  for  brief  visit 
Return to  S212 
Picture made  w/  Esther  Peterson  presenting  Equal  Pay  Bill  to  the  Vice  President, 

also Sen.  McNamara 
Mr. Jim  Webb 
Joe Alsop 
Soup in  S212 
Senator Mansfield 
Governor Brown  of  California 
Mr. Jim  Webb 
Skeeter Johnston 
George Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
Bill Steven  -  Houston 
Bill White 
Depart S212  via  car  111,  arriving  OSOB,  Gym  at  7:03  pm 
Depart OSOB,  Gym  via  car  111,  arriving  4040  at  8:14  pm 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 


