The Vice President began his day at (place) the White House Date February 14, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	9:42			Depart 4040 via car 111, arriving White House at 9:55 am	
2	10:00			White House - Preparation for President's press conference	
3	11:15		l	Dr. Travell's office - to see Dr. Lamb	
4	11:45			Depart White House via car 111, arriving S212 at 11:50	
5	11:50			Raymond Buck until 11:57 (presented Remington prints)	
6	12:00n			Opened Senate	
7	1:25			Left Senate floor, returning to S212 at 1:40	
8	1:45	f	1	Les Carpenter	
9	2:00			To the floor	
10	2:30		l	Senator Hickey joins VP on the floor for brief visit	
11	3:00			Return to S212	
12	3:10			Picture made w/ Esther Peterson presenting Equal Pay Bill to the Vice President,	
				also Sen. McNamara	
13	3:12	f		Mr. Jim Webb	
14	3:15			Joe Alsop	
15	3:20			Soup in S212	
16	3:30			Senator Mansfield	
17	4:00			Governor Brown of California	
18	4:45	f		Mr. Jim Webb	
19	5:00	f		Skeeter Johnston	
20	5:40	t		George Reedy	
21	5:50	f		Walter Jenkins	
22	6:30		t	Bill Steven - Houston	
23	6:45	t		Bill White	
24	7:00			Depart S212 via car 111, arriving OSOB, Gym at 7:03 pm	
2 5	7:52			Depart OSOB, Gym via car 111, arriving 4040 at 8:14 pm	
					1
			- 1]
					<u> </u>